State Life Memberships

Louisiana Garden Club Federation, Inc. State Life Membership is the perfect gift anytime of the year.

Garden club members love to receive this honor. Husbands, family members and friends enjoy giving "the" perfect gift - "the" gift that lasts a lifetime. Take the guesswork out of trying to find that special gift for that special someone.

A State Life Membership also indicates your interest and devotion to the ideals and high standards of LGCF and your Tax-deductible donation in the amount of \$100 supports the Louisiana Garden Club Federation, Inc.'s outstanding Scholarship Programs.

Name of Applicant	_
Address	_
City, State, Zip	_
Garden Club	
District	
Honored by:	
State Life \$100	

Make Check Payable to: Louisiana Garden Club Federation, Inc. and mail it with the above application form to:

Linda Brashier 276 McKinley St. Houma, LA 70364-3022 Email <u>940frame@gmail.com</u> Phone 985/293-7660 Cell 985/209-2832